Book Your Event Cost Breakdown

Location

Lawn & Gazebo
Front Patio

Back Patios 1,2 & 3
The Roost

Lounge

Pavers

Playground

Rock Wall

Dance Floor

Stage

Entire Venue

Entire Back
Wedding Ceremony

Wedding Reception

Description

Most sought after space, shaded and picture perfect
Tree covered, best value. Most underated, our favorite
Most popular! Tiered patios for gatherings of all sorts
Adults-only with hill country views.

Indoor space

When you want acess to the stage and/or playgrounds
Exclusive access to 3 playgrounds

When you want to be surrounded by everything

Front and center to the Stage

For presentations and performances (when available)
Available on request

Includes all back patios, lawn and roost

Lawn & Gazebo

Any space - linens included

Booking Fee

$200
$100
$100
$50
$50
$60
$100
$50
$50
$50
$3,000
$500
$700

$700

Capacity

100-200
80
40/patio
15
40-50
60

50

20

50

20

800
200
200

200

Linens (starting at)
Cleanup (starting at)
Beverage Station Set Up
Catering Set Up

Bounce House

Water Bounce House
Projector & Screen

Speaker & Mic

$50
$50
$20
$50
$50
$100
$50

$50




