	S 1.0		D 1: F	0 ':		ъ.
Location	Description	Тт	Booking Fee	Capacity	Item	Price
Lawn & Gazebo	Most sought after space, shaded and picture perfect		\$200	100-200	Linens (starting at)	\$50
Front Patio	Tree covered, best value. Most underated, our favorite		\$100	80	Cleanup (starting at)	\$50
Back Patios 1, 2 & 3	Most popular! Tiered patios for gatherings of all sorts		\$100	40/patio	Beverage Station Set Up	\$20
The Roost	Adults-only with hill country views.		\$50	15	Catering Set Up	\$50
Lounge	Indoor space		\$50	40-50	Bounce House	\$50
Pavers	When you want acess to the stage and/or playgrounds		\$60	60	Water Bounce House	\$100
Playground	Exclusive access to 3 playgrounds		\$100	50	Projector & Screen	\$50
Rock Wall	When you want to be surrounded by everything		\$50	20	Speaker & Mic	\$50
Dance Floor	Front and center to the Stage		\$50	50		
Stage	For presentations and performances (when available)		\$50	20		
Entire Venue	Available on request		\$3,000	800		
Entire Back	Includes all back patios, lawn and roost		\$500	200		
<b>Wedding Ceremony</b>	Lawn & Gazebo		\$700	200		
Wedding Reception	Any space - linens included		\$700	200		